
    March 2016 
CALENDAR FOR 2015/2016 ACADEMIC SESSION

 
Wednesday, 30th March – Sunday, 3rd April             Harmattan Semester Break  April, 2016 

 Monday, 4th April                                           Resumption for Rain Semester 
 Monday, 4th April – Friday, 15th April           e-Registration for all Students for Rain Semester 

2015/2016 Session 
 Friday, 22nd April – Friday, 29th April           Late Registration with Penalty  Monday, 11th April                                         Commencement of Lectures for Rain Semester 

2015/2016 Session  July, 2016 
 Friday, 15th July                                           End of Lectures for Rain Semester 
 Monday, 18th July – Friday 22nd July              Lecture Free Week 
 Monday, 25th July – Friday, 19th August        Rain Semester Examination  

Monday, 25th July – Friday 29th July         GNS Examination  
September 
Thursday, 1st September                                Commencement of Annual leave for Academic 

Staff    
CALENDAR FOR 2016/2017 ACADEMIC SESSION 

 
October, 2016 

 
Monday, 3rd October        Opening of e-Portal for registration and Payment of fees for all 

students 


